Timestamp

2/3/2026 18:56:18
2/3/2026 18:57:04
2/3/2026 18:57:29
2/3/2026 19:00:11
2/3/2026 19:00:12
2/3/2026 19:00:13
2/3/2026 19:00:30
2/3/2026 19:00:33
2/3/2026 19:01:05
2/3/2026 19:01:11
2/3/2026 19:01:26
2/3/2026 19:01:30
2/3/2026 19:01:32
2/3/2026 19:01:35
2/3/2026 19:01:35
2/3/2026 19:01:40
2/3/2026 19:01:57
2/3/2026 19:02:00
2/3/2026 19:02:01
2/3/2026 19:02:02
2/3/2026 19:02:02
2/3/2026 19:02:10
2/3/2026 19:02:13
2/3/2026 19:02:19
2/3/2026 19:02:23
2/3/2026 19:02:25
2/3/2026 19:02:30
2/3/2026 19:02:34
2/3/2026 19:02:36
2/3/2026 19:02:48
2/3/2026 19:02:51
2/3/2026 19:03:09
2/3/2026 19:03:15
2/3/2026 19:03:28

2/3/2026 19:03:31

Graduate Student Organization Name (Enter none i Position in GSO (Enter none if not affiliated with an First and Last Name

Chemical and Biochemical Engineering GSA

Electrical & Computer Engineering Graduate Studer

Classics Graduate Student Association
Environmental Science

MBGSO

ASM (American society for microbiology)
CBE GSO

Environmental Science

French

Graduate Geographer's Project (GGP)
CROPS

RATS

RKGSA

GSHL

Art History (AHGSO)

Master of Communication and Media Graduate Stu

GRADient

Kinesiology and Physiology GSO
German GSO

RU SACNAS

Oceanography Graduate Stuednt Association

Supporting parent and caregivers at Rutgers (SPCR

MBGSO

Comparative Literature Graduate Association
QBGSO

Graduate English Student Association
Bloustein Graduate Student Association
Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO

TGSA

MSE GSA

Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders GSHL
Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders
BGSA

PISG

Treasurer

Web Master
Co-President
Treasurer
President
Vice-President
President
President
Treasurer
President
Treasurer
treasurer
Treasurer
President
Co-President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Co president
Program Coordinator
President
Treasurer
Secretary

VP of Public Policy
Director of Qutreach
President
President

Vice President GSHL
Treasurer
President

President

Rutgers University Anti Caste Collective (RUACC). F Secretary

Anthony Anastasi
Beomseok Park
Daniel Hunter
Kassia Symstad
Prateeksha Rout
Jonathan Phan
Mansi Gokani
Carley Allison
Amanda Hertzel
Ali Hocine Dimerdji
Antonia Kaz

Perel Rose
Junyoung Park
Christian Castillo
Barbara Gellén
Kayla Gonzales
Matthew Ackerman
Hannah Perdue
Nadja von Bossel
Gina Capece
Bor-Jiun Jong
Halimat Oyeneye
Abigail Galeano
Jose Alvarez Posada
Austin Seamann
Dejavis Bosket
Christopher Gomes
Pratiksha Thombre
Chia-Lin Kao

Jack Kaszas
Bhakti Gohel
Ayushi Patel

Addie Shiloh

Ivania Martinez

Lekha Kanchinadam

Rutgers netID

ada149
bp593
dsh123
kjs298
pr398
jhp120
mg1992
ceal26

agh11

ak1946
prd67

ip2453

bg700
kmg344
mattack
hmp79
nkv12
gc679
bj309
Ho122
ALG288
jda174
als515
dmb596
cng53
pt425
ck940
jk1982
bg688
asp271
As5699
im448

k647

236006626

189008778

Rutgers Email Address
adal49@rutgers.edu
bp593@scarletmail.rutgers.e
dsh123@scarletmail.rutgers.
kjs298@scarletmail.rutgers.e
pr398@gsbs.rutgers.edu
jon.phan@rutgers.edu
mansi.gokani@rutgers.edu
ceal26@scarletmail.rutgers.
agh11@scarletmail.rutgers.e
alihocine.dimerdji@rutgers.e
ak1946@rutgers.edu
pr467@gsbs.rutgers.edu
jp2453@math.rutgers.edu
cc1790@scarletmail.rutgers.
barbara.gellen@rutgers.edu
kmg344@scarletmail.rutgers
m.ackerman@rutgers.edu
hmp79@dls.rutgers.edu
Nadja.vonbossel@rutgers.ed
gc679@rutgers.edu
bor-jiun.jong@marine.rutgers
Ho122@rutgers.edu
alg288@rutgers.edu
jose.alvarez@rutgers.edu
als515@scarletmail.rutgers.e
d.bosket@rutgers.edu
cng53@scarletmail.rutgers.e
pratiksha.thombre@rutgers.e
chialin.kao@rutgers.edu
jk1982@scarletmail.rutgers.e
bg688@scarletmail.rutgers.e
asp271@scarletmail.rutgers.
as5699@scarletmail.rutgers.
im448@scarletmail.rutgers.e

k647 @ssw.rutgers.edu

What are you excited for this semester?

Finishing classes

Of course!

Submitting my dissertation proposal and takil
finishing my dissertation

no more winter!!

graduating

Warmth

I'm excited to do more in-person lab work for
My dept courses

We are getting a really cool speaker

It to get warm out

RATS wellness events!

the impactful events GSHL will be hosting to i
Yes.

Planning some big events!

Warmer weather!

Spring Break

summer

none

My accepted publication

Finishing my classes :)

The flowers on campus!

The warmer weather

The many events our group has planned!
Hosting listening sessions and connecting wi
| am excited for upcoming GSO events in our
NA

to do some awesome research

We're excited to collaborate, host engaging e
Yes!

Getting ahead with academic coaching!
im448@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Ambedkar Jayanti
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2/3/2026 19:03:44
2/3/2026 19:03:49
2/3/2026 19:03:54
2/3/2026 19:04:02
2/3/2026 19:04:02
2/3/2026 19:04:08
2/3/2026 19:04:09
2/3/2026 19:04:10
2/3/2026 19:04:13
2/3/2026 19:04:18
2/3/2026 19:04:26
2/3/2026 19:04:54
2/3/2026 19:05:28
2/3/2026 19:05:38
2/3/2026 19:05:57
2/3/2026 19:06:34
2/3/2026 19:10:39
2/3/2026 19:11:15
2/3/2026 19:12:20
2/3/2026 19:14.08
2/3/2026 19:15:39
2/3/2026 19:22:15
2/3/2026 19:22:29
2/3/2026 19:23:14
2/3/2026 19:27:40

2/3/2026 19:28:16

Graduate Student Organization Name (Enter none i Position in GSO (Enter none if not affiliated with an First and Last Name

Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers (SPAR)

Social and Health Area
English

Nutritional sciences
Ecology and Evolution GSA

NutriSci

SCl doctoral student association

WGSS GSO

Graduate Economics Student Association

Bloustein Enthusiasts and Advocates for Transport

Physics GSO

BESS (biomedical engineering)

Anthropology Graduate Student Association (AGSA

LGSA

Kurdish Studies (Graduate Student Association)

Taiwanese Graduate Student Association

Society for HR Management

MGGSA (Mason Gross GSA)

School of social work graduate student associatior

Graduate Student Association

Supporting Parent and Caregivers at Rutgers (SPCF

Graduate History Association

LSSO (Literary Studies in Spanish)

RU Society for Human Resource Management (SHF

Spanish and Portuguese

Food Science

President
Representative
Treasurer
President

VP

Treasurer
President
President
Treasurer
Treasurer
President
President
President
None
Vice-President

Vice President

Vice President of Finance and Operations

Vice President

Co-chair

VP Marketing

Treasurer

President

Treasurer

President

Treasurer and Co-President

President

Emma Schweitzer
Shannon Hart

Alick McCallum
Bahriddin amriddinov
Caleb Truscott

Linh Vu

Comfort Umoren-Olorunni:
Lu Biltucci

Gill Woody

Theodore Frye Yanos
Indra Gankhuyag
Kenneth lindsley
Sreemoyee Paul

Jeanet Toppo

Ehsan Lotfi

Chuan-Hsin Huang
Jasmine Liu

India Davis

Gabi Moulton
Mohammed Faisal Khan
Aila Inaba

Anh Adams

Dongjoon Kim

Priyanka Shah

Eva Maria Corregidor Luna

Trina Baptista

Rutgers netID
ems356
Seh227
adm272
Ba274@scarletmail.rutg
cgt26
dv507
Cug9
Irb137
smw301
twf21
ig282
Kcl91
sp2482
jet233
el788
ch1253
jylso
isd32
gmm210
mk2480
Ai327
aa2955
dek100
pks126
ec1310

trinatn

Rutgers Email Address
ems356@gsbs.rutgers.edu
Seh227@scarletmail.rutgers.
alick.mccallum@rutgers.edu
Ba274@scarletmail.rutgers.e
cgt26@scarletmail.rutgers.ec
dv507@scarletmail.rutgers.e
Comfort.umoreno@rutgers.e
lu.rose.biltucci@rutgers.edu
smw3071@economics.rutgers
twf21@scarletmail.rutgers.ec
Indra.ina@physics.rutgers.ed
Kcl91@gsbs.Rutgers.edu
sp2482@scarletmail.rutgers.
jeanet.emelda@rutgers.edu
el788@scarletmail.rutgers.ec
chuanhsin.huang@rutgers.ec
jyl80@scarletmail.rutgers.edi
isd32@scarletmail.rutgers.ec
gmm210@scarletmail.rutger
mk2480@scarletmail.rutgers
ai327@scarletmail.rutgers.ec
anh.adams@rutgers.edu
dongjoon.kim@rutgers.edu
pks126@scarletmail.rutgers.
ec1310@rutgers.edu

trinatn@rutgers.edu

What are you excited for this semester?

N/A

My thesis project

GESA brunch series

Winning

Teaching!

Warm

New courses

finishing my qualifying exams!

new events for our org, thanks to GSA funding
Field trips!

Increase in reimbursement per person for foo
Our symposium

Organizing talks in our department

Yes

Running several programs

hold activities to connect with others

To meet new people and host events for RUS
making art!

Meeting more grad students!

The events.

More family-friendly events!

Looking forward to having the GHA collaborat
Events from different GSOs

To step into my leadership role and continue {
Our GSO conference!!

Collaboration with Scarlet Art Rx celebrating L




