

Timestamp	Graduate Student Organization Name (Enter none if not affiliated with an Rutgers organization)	Position in GSO (Enter none if not affiliated with an Rutgers organization)	First and Last Name	Rutgers netID	Rutgers Email Address	What are you excited for this semester?
2/3/2026 18:56:18	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering GSA	Treasurer	Anthony Anastasi	ada149	ada149@rutgers.edu	Finishing classes
2/3/2026 18:57:04	Electrical & Computer Engineering Graduate Student Association	Web Master	Beomseok Park	bp593	bp593@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Of course!
2/3/2026 18:57:29	Classics Graduate Student Association	Co-President	Daniel Hunter	dsh123	dsh123@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Submitting my dissertation proposal and taking
2/3/2026 19:00:11	Environmental Science	Treasurer	Kassia Symstad	kjs298	kjs298@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	finishing my dissertation
2/3/2026 19:00:12	MBGSO	President	Prateeksha Rout	pr398	pr398@gsbs.rutgers.edu	no more winter!!
2/3/2026 19:00:13	ASM (American society for microbiology)	Vice-President	Jonathan Phan	jhp120	jon.phan@rutgers.edu	graduating
2/3/2026 19:00:30	CBE GSO	President	Mansi Gokani	mg1992	mansi.gokani@rutgers.edu	Warmth
2/3/2026 19:00:33	Environmental Science	President	Carley Allison	cea126	cea126@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	I'm excited to do more in-person lab work for
2/3/2026 19:01:05	French	Treasurer	Amanda Hertzelt	aqh11	aqh11@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	My dept courses
2/3/2026 19:01:11	Graduate Geographer's Project (GGP)	President	Ali Hocine Dimerdji	236006626	alihocine.dimerdji@rutgers.edu	We are getting a really cool speaker
2/3/2026 19:01:26	CROPS	Treasurer	Antonia Kaz	ak1946	ak1946@rutgers.edu	It to get warm out
2/3/2026 19:01:30	RATS	treasurer	Perel Rose	pr467	pr467@gsbs.rutgers.edu	RATS wellness events!
2/3/2026 19:01:32	RKGSA	Treasurer	Junyoung Park	jp2453	jp2453@math.rutgers.edu	.
2/3/2026 19:01:35	GSHL	President	Christian Castillo	189008778	cc1790@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	the impactful events GSHL will be hosting to i
2/3/2026 19:01:35	Art History (AHGSO)	Co-President	Barbara Gellén	bg700	barbara.gellen@rutgers.edu	Yes.
2/3/2026 19:01:40	Master of Communication and Media Graduate Student Association	President	Kayla Gonzales	kmg344	kmg344@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Planning some big events!
2/3/2026 19:01:57	GRADient	President	Matthew Ackerman	mattack	m.ackerman@rutgers.edu	
2/3/2026 19:02:00	Kinesiology and Physiology GSO	President	Hannah Perdue	hmp79	hmp79@dls.rutgers.edu	Warmer weather!
2/3/2026 19:02:01	German GSO	President	Nadja von Bossel	nk12	Nadja.vonbossel@rutgers.edu	Spring Break
2/3/2026 19:02:02	RU SACNAS	President	Gina Capece	gc679	gc679@rutgers.edu	summer
2/3/2026 19:02:02	Oceanography Graduate Student Association	President	Bor-Jiun Jong	bj309	bor-jiun.jong@marine.rutgers.edu	none
2/3/2026 19:02:10	Supporting parent and caregivers at Rutgers (SPCR)	Co president	Halimat Oyeneeye	Ho122	Ho122@rutgers.edu	My accepted publication
2/3/2026 19:02:13	MBGSO	Program Coordinator	Abigail Galeano	ALG288	alg288@rutgers.edu	Finishing my classes :)
2/3/2026 19:02:19	Comparative Literature Graduate Association	President	Jose Alvarez Posada	jda174	jose.alvarez@rutgers.edu	The flowers on campus!
2/3/2026 19:02:23	QBGSO	Treasurer	Austin Seamann	als515	als515@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	The warmer weather
2/3/2026 19:02:25	Graduate English Student Association	Secretary	Dejavis Bosket	dmb596	d.bosket@rutgers.edu	The many events our group has planned!
2/3/2026 19:02:30	Bloustein Graduate Student Association	VP of Public Policy	Christopher Gomes	cng53	cng53@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Hosting listening sessions and connecting with
2/3/2026 19:02:34	Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO	Director of Outreach	Pratiksha Thombre	pt425	pratiksha.thombre@rutgers.edu	I am excited for upcoming GSO events in our c
2/3/2026 19:02:36	TGSA	President	Chia-Lin Kao	ck940	chialin.kao@rutgers.edu	NA
2/3/2026 19:02:48	MSE GSA	President	Jack Kaszas	jk1982	jk1982@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	to do some awesome research
2/3/2026 19:02:51	Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders GSHL	Vice President GSHL	Bhakti Gohel	bg688	bg688@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	We're excited to collaborate, host engaging ev
2/3/2026 19:03:09	Graduate Society of Healthcare Leaders	Treasurer	Ayushi Patel	asp271	asp271@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Yes!
2/3/2026 19:03:15	BGSA	President	Addie Shiloh	As5699	as5699@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Getting ahead with academic coaching!
2/3/2026 19:03:28	PISG	President	Ivania Martinez	im448	im448@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	im448@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
2/3/2026 19:03:31	Rutgers University Anti Caste Collective (RUACC)	Secretary	Lekha Kanchinadam	lk647	lk647@ssw.rutgers.edu	Ambedkar Jayanti

Timestamp	Graduate Student Organization Name (Enter none if not affiliated with Rutgers)	Position in GSO (Enter none if not affiliated with Rutgers)	First and Last Name	Rutgers netID	Rutgers Email Address	What are you excited for this semester?
2/3/2026 19:03:44	Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers (SPAR)	President	Emma Schweitzer	ems356	ems356@gsbs.rutgers.edu	N/A
2/3/2026 19:03:49	Social and Health Area	Representative	Shannon Hart	Seh227	Seh227@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	My thesis project
2/3/2026 19:03:54	English	Treasurer	Alick McCallum	adm272	alick.mccallum@rutgers.edu	GESA brunch series
2/3/2026 19:04:02	Nutritional sciences	President	Bahriddin amriddinov	Ba274@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Ba274@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Winning
2/3/2026 19:04:02	Ecology and Evolution GSA	VP	Caleb Truscott	cgt26	cgt26@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Teaching!
2/3/2026 19:04:08	NutriSci	Treasurer	Linh Vu	dv507	dv507@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Warm
2/3/2026 19:04:09	SCI doctoral student association	President	Comfort Umoren-Olorunni	Cu89	Comfort.umoreno@rutgers.edu	New courses
2/3/2026 19:04:10	WGSS GSO	President	Lu Biltucci	lrb137	lu.rose.biltucci@rutgers.edu	finishing my qualifying exams!
2/3/2026 19:04:13	Graduate Economics Student Association	Treasurer	Gill Woody	smw301	smw301@economics.rutgers.edu	new events for our org, thanks to GSA funding
2/3/2026 19:04:18	Bloustein Enthusiasts and Advocates for Transport	Treasurer	Theodore Frye Yanos	twf21	twf21@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Field trips!
2/3/2026 19:04:26	Physics GSO	President	Indra Gankhuyag	ig282	Indra.ina@physics.rutgers.edu	Increase in reimbursement per person for food
2/3/2026 19:04:54	BESS (biomedical engineering)	President	Kenneth lindsley	Kcl91	Kcl91@gsbs.Rutgers.edu	Our symposium
2/3/2026 19:05:28	Anthropology Graduate Student Association (AGSA)	President	Sreemoyee Paul	sp2482	sp2482@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Organizing talks in our department
2/3/2026 19:05:38	LGSA	None	Jeanet Toppo	jet233	jeanet.emelda@rutgers.edu	Yes
2/3/2026 19:05:57	Kurdish Studies (Graduate Student Association)	Vice-President	Ehsan Lotfi	el788	el788@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Running several programs
2/3/2026 19:06:34	Taiwanese Graduate Student Association	Vice President	Chuan-Hsin Huang	ch1253	chuanhsin.huang@rutgers.edu	hold activities to connect with others
2/3/2026 19:10:39	Society for HR Management	Vice President of Finance and Operations	Jasmine Liu	jyl80	jyl80@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	To meet new people and host events for RUSH
2/3/2026 19:11:15	MGGSA (Mason Gross GSA)	Vice President	India Davis	isd32	isd32@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	making art!
2/3/2026 19:12:20	School of social work graduate student association	Co-chair	Gabi Moulton	gmm210	gmm210@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	Meeting more grad students!
2/3/2026 19:14:08	Graduate Student Association	VP Marketing	Mohammed Faisal Khan	mk2480	mk2480@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	The events.
2/3/2026 19:15:39	Supporting Parent and Caregivers at Rutgers (SPCAF)	Treasurer	Aila Inaba	Ai327	ai327@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	More family-friendly events!
2/3/2026 19:22:15	Graduate History Association	President	Anh Adams	aa2955	anh.adams@rutgers.edu	Looking forward to having the GHA collaborate
2/3/2026 19:22:29	LSSO (Literary Studies in Spanish)	Treasurer	Dongjoon Kim	dek100	dongjoon.kim@rutgers.edu	Events from different GSOs
2/3/2026 19:23:14	RU Society for Human Resource Management (SHRMA)	President	Priyanka Shah	pks126	pks126@scarletmail.rutgers.edu	To step into my leadership role and continue to
2/3/2026 19:27:40	Spanish and Portuguese	Treasurer and Co-President	Eva Maria Corregidor Luna	ec1310	ec1310@rutgers.edu	Our GSO conference!!
2/3/2026 19:28:16	Food Science	President	Trina Baptista	trinatn	trinatn@rutgers.edu	Collaboration with Scarlet Art Rx celebrating L